
From: 
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Cc: Lyn fontanilla Job  Fontanilla 

, merwin dela cruz 
Subject: Schedule May 6-31 

Date: Wed, 06 May 2015 20:00:59 +0000 

TONIGHT 

4:00pm Appt w/Simon Ghraichy ( ) 

5:15/5:30pm Appt w/Steve Hanson ( ) 

Thurs. May 7, 2015 NY 

10:00am Leon Black g 

11:45/12:00 pm David from King David Framing to come look at the canvases you would like stretched (David: 

12:00pm TENTATIVE Appt w, ) waiting for reply back 

7:00pm Dinner w/Bobby Slayton and Teddie (Bobby's wife), Woody Allen and Soon Yi, and Bobby's 3 friends 
(Jay Thomas, Jackie, Nick) 

Fri. May 8, 2015 NY-LSJ ?? 

12:00pm Appt w/David Mom: (Peggy's talented designer/florist) (David's cell 

aJ a0,  2015 LSJ?? 

Reminder: Faith Kates' sons Bar Mitzvah at 5:30pm 
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Sun. May 10, 2015 LSJ 

Mon. May 11, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Darren out of the office today due to his mother's surgery 

Reminder: to see at 9am to start procedure on he,

Tues. Mayl. , 2015 LSJ 

5:45pm Cocktails Robin Hood Gala at the Jacob Javitz Center 

Table for 10! 

6:45pm Dinner and Program 

Marina Mikheeva, MAYBE: 

Wed. May 13, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: to seeMModay to continue with procedures 

Thurs. May 14, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: to see Dr. Chen today to have he 

1:00pm TENTATIVE Appt w/Carlton Dowe (MM) 

Fri. May 15, 2015 LSJ-NY 

at ictry.S,fl 

Sun. May 17, 2015 NY 

Mon. May 18 2015 NY 

Reminder: mom, dad and sisters to arrive NY today (May 18-June 5) 

Tues. May 19, 2015 NY 

Wed. May 20, 2015 NY 

t 1pm 

(a) 
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Reminder: graduates from Dental School 

Thurs. May 21, 2015 NY-Japan 

Reminder Reception for Graduation 

Fri. May 22, 2015 Japan 

Andaz Hotel Tokyo (Rec. Loc.flYREBCIO 

Arnaud is GM, Ellie is GM Assistant, JE has been flagged "VIP" 

Andaz Suite and Standard Room Reserved 

1-23-4 Toranomon Minato-Ku, Tokyo 

Phone: 

Sat May 23, 2015 Japan 

Sun. May 24, 2015 Japan 

Mon. May 25, 2015 Japan 

Reminder: Memorial Day (Office and STC are closed) 

Tues. May 26, 2015 Japan 

Wed. May 27, 2015 Japan 

Thurs. May 28 2015 Japan 

Fri. May 29, 2015 Japan 

Sat May 30, 2015 Japan 

Sun. May 31, 2015 
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